
Haltestelle Heideck Schule

634

630 634
630.1

1 1

1

1

1

Heideck
Marktplatz

Heideck
SchuleA620

630.1

A620630.1

A620630.1

A620

A620

A620
630.1

A620630.1

A620
630.1 A620630.1

A620 • 630.1

A620
630.1

A620 • 630.1

A620 • 630.1

A620 • 630.1

630630
634634

630630
634634

630630
634634

630
630634
634 634634

630
 • 6

34
630

 • 6
34

630 • 634
630 • 634

630.1

A6
20

634
634

634634

634
634

63
4

63
4

63
4

63
4

634
634

634634

634634

634
634

63
4

63
4

634634

634634
634634

63
4

63
4

634
634

634634

634634

634634

634
634

Nö
rdl

ich
er 

Sta
dtg

rab
en

Nö
rdl

ich
er 

Sta
dtg

rab
en

Südlicher StadtgrabenSüdlicher Stadtgraben

Selingstädter Straße
Selingstädter Straße

Ernst-Riemer-Straße
Ernst-Riemer-Straße

La
ffe

na
ue

r
La

ffe
na

ue
r

Str
aß

e
Str

aß
e

Pestalozzistraße

Pestalozzistraße

Raiffe
isen

stra
ße

Raiffe
isen

stra
ße

Am Herrenweiher
Am Herrenweiher

Am Langen Hardt

Am Langen Hardt

SchlesierstraßeSchlesierstraße

KirschenstraßeKirschenstraße

Mühlfeldstraße

Mühlfeldstraße

Am Herrenwald
Am Herrenwald

An derAn der Kapell
Kapell

Bahn
hof

stra
ße

Bahn
hof

stra
ße

Frankenstraße

Frankenstraße

Birkenstraße
Birkenstraße

Bu
ch

en
str

aß
e

Bu
ch

en
str

aß
e

Eichenstraße
Eichenstraße

Lindenstraße

Lindenstraße

WestenstraßeWestenstraße

Am Weinberg
Am Weinberg

Bogenstraße

Bogenstraße

Erlenstraße
ErlenstraßeHauptstraßeHauptstraße

Ostenstraße
Ostenstraße

Schulstra
ße

Schulstra
ße

JahnstraßeJahnstraße

Lärchenweg
Lärchenweg

MarktplatzMarktplatz

Am BergAm Berg

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 05.05.24 13:09.37

AST
Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5035) x=[1238190,1239688] y=[5701281,5702909] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3008557.Scale7] lang=[de]

